advised that any exceptions to these specifications may cause your bid to be disqualified.

If a bid includes any exceptions, Bidders must insert an “X” in the following box indicating a bid submission with exceptions.

3,175,797.91 1,050,492.55 4,226,290.46

$3,175,797.91

Three Million One Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars and Ninety-One Cents

$4,226,290.46

Four Million Two Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Dollars and Forty-Six Cents

Contract Documents 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES AGREEMENT 
between 
LAKE COUNTY STORMWATER MANAGEMENT COMMISSION 
and 
Contractor Name 
for the 
WILDWOOD AREA STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS 

This is an Agreement (hereinafter called Contract Documents), by and between the Lake County Stormwater Management